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Jarrah Tomlin
Abigail Mooder
Nylah De Cesare
Mackenzie Parker
Johanna Plantier
Sara Peterson
Leah Wong
Stella Bremner
Nicole Barsanti
Ada Dietrich

Ava Boundy
Julia Dumont

vy Wu

Megan MacRae
Faith Abbott
Chloe Zyp

Lara Zaski

STAR SERIES - MILTON WINTER SKATE MARCH EDITION 2022

Club

East York SC

Silver Blades (ON) SC

Whitby FSC

Winter Club of St. Catharines
Milton SC

Whitby FSC

Richmond Training Centre

Port Credit FSC

East York SC

Preston FSC

Orono FSC Inc.

Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Newmarket FSC

Georgetown SC

Oshawa SC

Orillia FSC

Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous

Donna Fedorkow

Date:  4-Mar-2022

SHERWOOD COMMUNITY CENTRE

Section
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6:49:13PM

March 4 to 6, 2022
STAR 5 Women (013 Group-1)

Category Result Summary
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Points

18.37
17.77
16.55
16.41
16.07
15.66
15.34
14.15
13.36
13.27
11.18
10.63
10.20

8.85

Rhonda Vanderveen



